
Laser Euro Master AUSTRIA 2019

YCBb

Laser-R

Wettfahrten: 5 Streicher: 1

Endergebnis

30.06.2019 14:19

Punkte

Platz
Segelnumm

er
Name Club Gesamt 1 2 3 4 5

1 NED 211303 Claeijs Francois swiss 4 [1] 1 1 1 1

2 ARG 201482 Garcia Juan
CLub Regatas 

La Plata 
8 [2] 2 2 2 2

3 ESP 191119
SAEZ DE JUAN 

ELENA

Real Club 

Nautico de 

Barcelon 

13 3 3 3 [5] 4

4 SUI 206190 Perret Jacques CVN 15 [5] 4 4 4 3

5 AUT 203073 Prachatik Robert YCBb 20 7 5 5 3 [16/DNS] 

6 POL 199296 Nawrat Krystian LOK 22 4 7 [8] 6 5

7 AUT 203068
Ruckensteiner 

Andreas
UYCAS 25 [9] 6 6 7 6

8 AUT 207849 Eisterer Herbert UYCNs 31 6 8 [9] 9 8

9 AUT 173540 Werr Christoph OESV 32 10 [11] 7 8 7

10 AUT 203060 Adler Yvonne SC AMS 41 8 9 12 [13] 12

11 AUT 180183 Foerster Friedrich YCBb 42 11 12 10 [14] 9

12 AUT 140846 Prosser Peter FOR 43 [13] 10 13 10 10

Wettfahrt



13 AUT 202428 Kwapinski Claudius UYCNs 47 12 [16/DNF] 11 11 13

14 AUT 191429 Zelinka Sonja UYCNs 53 [16/DNF] 16 /DNF 14 12 11

15 GER 212413 Bright Rene SKBUE 64 [16/DNC] 16 /DNC 16 /DNC 16 /DNC 16 /DNC

calculated with 

regatta.9

Laser Euro Master AUSTRIA 2019

YCBb

Laser-R - Master

Wettfahrten: 5 Streicher: 1

Endergebnis

30.06.2019 14:14

Punkte

Platz
Segelnumm

er
Name Club Gesamt 1 2 3 4 5

1 NED 211303 Claeijs Francois swiss 4 [1] 1 1 1 1

2 ARG 201482 Garcia Juan
CLub Regatas 

La Plata 
8 [2] 2 2 2 2

3 ESP 191119
SAEZ DE JUAN 

ELENA

Real Club 

Nautico de 

Barcelon 

13 3 3 3 [5] 4

4 AUT 207849 Eisterer Herbert UYCNs 31 6 8 [9] 9 8

5 AUT 203060 Adler Yvonne SC AMS 41 8 9 12 [13] 12

6 AUT 180183 Foerster Friedrich YCBb 42 11 12 10 [14] 9

7 AUT 202428 Kwapinski Claudius UYCNs 47 12 [16/DNF] 11 11 13

8 AUT 191429 Zelinka Sonja UYCNs 53 [16/DNF] 16 /DNF 14 12 11

Wettfahrt



Laser Euro Master AUSTRIA 2019

YCBb

Laser-R - GM

Wettfahrten: 5 Streicher: 1

Endergebnis

30.06.2019 14:16

Punkte

Platz
Segelnumm

er
Name Club Gesamt 1 2 3 4 5

1 POL 199296 Nawrat Krystian LOK 22 4 7 [8] 6 5

Laser Euro Master AUSTRIA 2019

YCBb

Laser-R - GGM

Wettfahrten: 5 Streicher: 1

Endergebnis

30.06.2019 14:17

Punkte

Platz
Segelnumm

er
Name Club Gesamt 1 2 3 4 5

1 SUI 206190 Perret Jacques CVN 15 [5] 4 4 4 3

2 AUT 173540 Werr Christoph OESV 32 10 [11] 7 8 7

Wettfahrt

Wettfahrt



Laser Euro Master AUSTRIA 2019

YCBb

Laser-R - Legend

Wettfahrten: 5 Streicher: 1

Endergebnis

30.06.2019 14:17

Punkte

Platz
Segelnumm

er
Name Club Gesamt 1 2 3 4 5

1 AUT 203073 Prachatik Robert YCBb 20 7 5 5 3 [16/DNS] 

2 AUT 203068
Ruckensteiner 

Andreas
UYCAS 25 [9] 6 6 7 6

3 AUT 140846 Prosser Peter FOR 43 [13] 10 13 10 10

4 GER 212413 Bright Rene SKBUE 64 [16/DNC] 16 /DNC 16 /DNC 16 /DNC 16 /DNC

calculated with 

regatta.9

Wettfahrt


